wireless Australia A$ 2.40
Canada C$ 4.25
Denmark DKr. 20.25
Germany Dm. 6.00
Greece Dra. 125.00
Holland WI. 5.75
Italy L.2300
Norway NKr. 21.00

NOW ONLY £I
Options.
ICL -type keyboard . _...
8th level marking
reader control
Reader step
Auto reader
Pedestal
Termiprinter 7075.
Impact printer. upper /lower case, pin feed, R5232 £:
Texas.
733 ASR terminal utilising high performance twin cassette dris
fast time- saving transmission and off -line storage.
* Silent operation
* Switch -selectable transmission speeds 10, I 5. & 30 cps
* Full tape editing capability
* High -speed duplication and rewind
* Standard RS232 interface £1:
745 LIGHTWEIGHT ( 13Ibs( terminal wrth integral acoustic co
10/30 cps. carrying case f:
Texas.
745 Portable Data Terminal
including keyboard. printer.
integral acoustic coupler ant
carrying case. Total weight t
13lbs E:
Low Cost Printer Offer.
Teletype 33 printer mechani
including case but no keybo
electronics. 64 upper case A
I O cps. pinfeed platen, ideal
electronic hobbyist ONLY
Electronic Brokers- Europe's Pre
SUPERL l'IVE
EQUIPME T -AS
PDP 11 SYSTEMS DEC
PDP I I/34A System complete with
256KB MOS memory DL I 1 W
Asynchronous Interface / Line
Clock. KYI I -LB Programmers
Panel, VT100 Terminal. 2 x RL01
5 -meg Disk Drives. DZ I IA 8 -Line
multiplexer, FP I IA Floating Point.
H960 Cabinet £17,500.00
PDPI I/34A CPU 256KB MOS.
2 x RL02 Disk Drives plus
Controller, H960 Cabinet. Choice
ofVT100orLA 120RSXI IM
licence From El 8,500.00
PDP I I/34A System complete with
256KB MOS memory. 2 x RK07
28-meg Disk Drives, TMB I I
magnetic tape station. DZ I I
16 -line multiplexer, Data system
cabinet and expander box. LA36
console terminal £27,750.00
PDP I I /60 System with 2 RK07
Disk Drives. choice of console
P.O.A.
PDP I I /03 System (desk-mounted)
20KW MOS. RX I I dual floppy disk
drive and control. 3 serial
interfaces. LA 180 Printer. VT 100
Console terminal P.O.A.
PDP1 1 C.P.U.s
DEC.
PDP I I /03 -SD Processor in 3W chassis complete with I 6KW MOS
memory and E IS option.
BRAND NEW - ONLY £1495.00
PDP 11/04 Processor in IOW chassis complete with I 6KW MOS
memory and DL I I W Interface.
BRAND NEW (can be enhanced to 28KW) £4500.00
PDP1 1 MEMORY